The Gtatofolrand







BAR MENU

Summer 2025

Dear Guest,

“To honour the historical roots of the establishment, we
are excited to introduce our take on the quintessential
British gastro pub. We aim to be London’s only gastro pub
sourcing all our ingredients from the British Isles, and
where that is not possible, we look to source ingredients
from countries and territories with close links to Britain.”

RESTAURANT MANAGER
Eimear Doherty

All prices are in Pound Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Single measures are 25ml and double are soml.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ £12.00
Blood Orange Gin - British Sparkling Wine - Lemonade

BAKEWELL SOUR £14.00
British Rum - Cherry - Almond - Cranberry - Lemon

ESPRESSO MARTINI £14.00
British Vodka - London Roasted Coffee - Coffee Liqueur

STABLEHAND’S MARTINI £12.00
British Vodka or Gin - Schofield’s Dry Vermouth

GARDEN FIZZ £13.00
British Gin - Elderflower - Mint - Cucumber - Soda

'WISTER £13.00
Pink Gin - Lime - Elderflower - Cranberry

PADDINGTON £13.00
Marmalade Gin - Dry Vermouth - Marmalade - Orange

HONEY BEE £12.00
British Vodka - Honey - Lemon - Lavender

SMOKEY WHISKY SOUR £13.00
Talisker “Storm” - Lemon - English Bitters

MARBLE ARCH £13.00
Blood Orange Gin - Vermouth - Orange



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PIMM’S CUP £12.00

Pimm’s N.1 - Seasonal Fruits - Lemonade

TOM COLLINS £12.00
British Gin - Lemon - Soda

BRAMBLE £12.00

British Gin - Lemon - Blackcurrant

OLD FASHIONED £12.00
Monkey Shoulder - Angostura - Orange

BLOODY MARY £13.00
Chili infused British Vodka - Spiced Tomato Juice - Pickle

MOSCOW MULE £12.00
British Vodka - Lime - Ginger Beer

GIMLET £12.00
British Gin - Lime Cordial

RUSTY NAIL £13.00
Monkey Shoulder - Drambuie

MOCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITA-NO £8.00
Strawberry - Cranberry - Lime

VIRGIN MARY £8.00

Spiced Tomato Juice - Lemon - Pickle



BEER

DRAUGHT Half

London Dry Stout, Windsor & Eton £3.95
Windsor - Berkshire (4.2%)

Lager, The Stablehand £3.75
Westminster — Greater London (4.8%)

Neck Oil IPA, Beavertown Brewery £3.50
Tottenham - Greater London (4.3%)

CASK Half

Bitter, Windsor & Eton £3.50
Windsor - Berkshire (4.2%)

Seasonal Cask, Windsor & Eton £3.50
Windsor - Berkshire

BOTTLE

Coldharbour Lager, Brixton Brewery
Brixton — Greater London (4.4%)

Reliance Pale Ale, Brixton Brewery
Brixton — Greater London (4.2%)

Landlord Ale, Timothy Taylor’s
Keighley - West Yorkshire (4.1%)

IPA, Curious Brewery
Ashford - Kent (4.4%)

1890 Stout, The Kernel Brewery
Bermondsey - Greater London (7.1%)

Black Heart Stout, Brewdog
Ellon - Aberdeenshire (4.1%)

Pint

£7.85

£7.50

£6.95

Pint

£6.95

£6.95

£6.10

£6.00

£8.90

£6.50

£6.90

£6.90



CIDER

DRAUGHT Half

Devon Red Cider, Sandford Orchards £2.95
Crediton - Devon (4.5%)

BOTTLE

Craft Cider, South-West Orchards
Ledbury — Herefordshire (5.0%)

Draught Apple Cider, Aspall
Aspall - Suffolk (5.5%)

Premium Medium Dry Cider, Hydes
Hydes Cyder Co. - Hampshire (5.0%)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

BOTTLE

Lager, Nirvana Brewery
Waltham Forest — London (0.3%)

IPA, Nirvana Brewery
Waltham Forest - London (0.4%)

Cloudy Lemon Beer, Nirvana Brewery
Waltham Forest — London (0.3%)

Pint

£5.85

£7.30

£5.70

£7.50

£5.80

£6.20

£6.20



WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 125ml Bottle

NV

Silverhand Brut £8.90 £53.00
(Silverhand Estate, Kent UK)

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay (Charmat method)

Dry. Aromas of elderflower, white flowers, pear and apricot.

2019 Brut Reserve £14.20 £85.00
(Gusbourne, Kent UK)
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay (Traditional method)
Dry, aromas of cherry & strawberry. Pastry, cinnamon, spice.

WHITE 125ml 175ml Bottle

2022 Sauvignon Blanc £5.50 £7.70 £32.00
(Crossings, Marlborough NZ)
Sauvignon Blanc -Dry, notes of white peach and pink grapefruit, with
gooseberry and passionfruit aromas.

2021 Bacchus £7.50  £10.60 £45.00
(Yotes Court, Kent UK)
Pinot Gris -Dry, aromas of gooseberry, cassis bud and green pineapple on
the nose, followed by pink grapefruit.

2021 Pinot Gris £7.80 £10.90 £46.50
(Kilikanoon, Clare Valley AU)
Pinot Gris - Dry, aromas of pear, orange blossom, cinnamon, clove with
exotic spicy undertones.

2020 Chardonnay £10.00 £14.00 £58.00

(Klein Constantia, Constantia SA)

Chardonnay - Dry, the nose is buttery with citrus, jasmine and toasty
aromas. The palate is full bodied, clean and fresh with aspects of brioche.



WINES BY THE GLASS

ROSE 125ml 175ml Bottle

2023 Dry Rosé £6.95 £9.75 £41.00
(Turkey Flat, Barossa AU)

Grenache - Dry, refreshing with notes of tangerine, and fresh berries, cool
spices and caraway seeds.

RED 125ml 175ml Bottle

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon £5.95 £8.30 £36.00
(Kilikanoon, Clare Valley AU)

Cabernet Sauvignon - Dry, notes of dark cherries, liquorice, and mint
chocolate flavors. Hints of French oak spice.

2020 Shiraz “Butcher’s Block” £7.50 £10.50 £44.00
(Turkey Flat, Barossa AU)

Shiraz - Dry, red, and black berries. Layers of spice, dark plum, cassis and
berry fruit adorn the palate.

2020 Grenache £10.00  £14.00 £59.00
(Turkey Flat, Barossa AU)
Grenache - Dry, red fruits, musk, and cherry flavors with spice. A savory
wine with soft but abundant tannin.

SWEET 125ml 175ml Bottle

NV  Pedro Ximénez £16.00 £22.40 £48.00
(Turkey Flat, Barossa AU)
Sweet - Aromas citrus, marmalade, dried fruit, coffee, figs, raisins, and
spices.



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING Bottle

NV Silverhand Estate, Silverhand £53.00
(Kent UK) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay

2019  Gusbourne, Brut Reserve £85.00
(Kent UK) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay

2021 Yotes Court “Live Love Laugh” £85.00
(Kent UK) Pinot Gris

2018  Gusbourne, Brut Rosé £96.00
(Kent UK) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay

2018  Gusbourne, Blanc de Noirs £119.00
(Kent UK) Pinot Noir

2013  Nyetimber, Blanc de Blancs £120.00
(West Sussex & Hampshire UK) Chardonnay

NV Hambledon, Premier Cuvée £130.00
(Hampshire UK) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay

ROSE

2021  Balfour “Nannette’s Rosé” £45.00
(Kent UK) Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

2022  Gusbourne, English Rosé £69.00

(Kent UK) Pinot Noir


https://app.stocktake-online.com/stocks-4/3962d194a4ca30264a6a0cce21e9faf6/display/recipe/7D0A6241-028B-4A3A-9CCC-95A88719F2AC?page=RecipeList

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

WHITE
2021  Yotes Court “On the Nod”
(Kent UK) Bacchus
2021  Yotes Court “Loose Reins”
(Kent UK) Pinot Gris
2020 Gusbourne, Chardonnay
(Kent UK) Chardonnay
2020 Chardonnay
(Klein Constantia, Constantia SA)
2018  Balfour “This Septered Isle”
(Kent UK) 7 Champagne Grape Varieties
2016  Tapanappa, Chardonnay "Tiers Vineyard"
(Adelaide Hills AU) Chardonnay
RED
2019  Akitu “A2”
(Central Otago NZ) Pinot Noir
2017  Tapanappa, Merlot "Whalebone Vineyard"
(Adelaide Hills AU) Merlot, Cabernet Franc
SWEET
NV Turkey Flat, Pedro Ximénez

(Barossa AU) Pedro Ximénez

£53.00

£55.00

£58.00

£58.00

£70.00

£85.00

£63.00

£110.00

£48.00


https://app.stocktake-online.com/stocks-4/3962d194a4ca30264a6a0cce21e9faf6/display/recipe/7D0A6241-028B-4A3A-9CCC-95A88719F2AC?page=RecipeList
https://app.stocktake-online.com/stocks-4/3962d194a4ca30264a6a0cce21e9faf6/display/recipe/8F3D53D2-1167-436D-A1AA-A2DDF6DF1D9E?page=RecipeList

GIN SELECTION

Bombay Sapphire, London Dry
Light Tonic - Lime
Single £4.95 - Double £7.85

Sapling, London Dry
Mediterranean Tonic - Rosemary
Single £6.15 - Double £10.25

Plymouth
Indian Tonic - Lime
Single £6.20 - Double £10.45

Plymouth, Sloe
Berries
Single £6.45 - Double £10.90

Cotswolds, Old Tom
Light Tonic - Lime
Single £6.45 - Double £10.95

Tanqueray, N2 Ten
Mediterranean Tonic - Orange & Grapefruit
Single £6.90 - Double £11.85

Hendrick’s
Light Tonic - Cucumber & Elderflower
Single £7.20 - Double £12.45

Edinburgh Distillery, Rhubarb & Ginger

Mediterranean Tonic - Rhubarb
Single £6.95 - Double £11.95

Mermaid, Zest

Mediterranean Tonic - Rosemary
Single £6.85 - Double £11.45



SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Vodka

Sapling, Wheat Vodka
Black Cow, Milk Vodka
Sipsmith, Wheat Vodka
Chase, Potato Vodka

Brandy

Somerset 5Y° Cider Brandy

Liqueur

The King’s, Ginger

Magnum, Original Cream Liqueur
Conker, Coffee

Drambuie, Honey

Vermouth & Absinthe
Asterley Bros, Red Vermouth
Asterley Bros, Schofield’s Dry Vermouth

Morveren, Absinthe

Rum
Two Drifters, Pure White Devon Rum
Two Drifters, Lightly Spiced Devon Rum

Two Drifters, Signature Devon Rum

Sgl
£3.80
£3.95
£4.75

£6.00

Sgl

£5.75

Sgl
£3.60
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

Sgl
£4.50
£4.50

£13.50

Sgl
£4.75
£5.00

£5.50

Dbl
£7.50
£7.90
£9.50

£11.90

Dbl

£11.50

Dbl
£7.10
£8.00
£8.90
£8.90

Dbl
£8.90
£8.90

£26.90

Dbl
£9.00
£9.50

£10.50



WHISKY

Blended Scotch Sgl Dbl
Whyte & Mackay £3.25 £6.50
Grant’s £3.25 £6.50
The Famous Grouse £3.25 £6.50
Chivas Regal 12¥° £3.50 £6.90
J&B Rare £3.50 £6.90
Johnnie Walker 12Y° “Black Label” £3.60 £7.10
Monkey Shoulder £3.80 £7.50
Ballantine’s £4.00 £7.90
Cutty Sark £4.00 £7.90
Johnnie Walker “Red Label” £4.00 £7.90
Johnnie Walker “Blue Label” £19.20 £38.10
Scotland - Speyside Sgl Dbl
Dalwhinnie 15° £6.00 £11.90
Glenfiddich 15"° “Solera” £8.20 £16.30
Glenfarclas 157° £8.60 £17.10
Balvenie 14¥° “Caribbean Cask” £9.00 £17.90
Macallan 12¥° “Double Cask Matured” £9.50 £18.90
Glenlivet 18Y° £11.00 £21.00
Scotland - Highland Sgl Dbl
Glenmorangie 107° £4.75 £9.50
Mitchell Green 18Y° £5.10 £10.00
Oban 147° £7.00 £13.90

Aberfeldy 167° £8.40 £16.70



WHISKY

Dalmore 12Y° £9.00
Ardmore 16"° “Old Particular” £12.00
Highland Park 18¥° £15.00
Scotland - Island Sgl
Talisker “Storm” £5.90
Talisker 107 £6.00
Jura 107° £6.00
Scotland - Islay Sgl
Caol Ila 12Y° £6.40
Lagavulin 8% £7.20
Laphroaig 10%° £7.50
Octomore 9.3 £25.00
Scotland - Lowland Sgl
Haig Club £4.00
Glenkinchie 12Y° £5.60
Auchentoshan 12° £6.10
Scotland - Campbeltown Sgl
Glen Scotia “Double Cask” £6.25
Northern Ireland Sgl
Bushmills 10Y° £4.80

£17.50
£24.00

£20.00

Dbl
£11.70
£11.90

£11.90

Dbl
£12.70
£14.30
£14.90

£49.00

Dbl
£7.90
£11.10

£12.10

Dbl

£12.40

Dbl

£9.50



MINERALS

Bottle
Still £4.25
Sparkling Water £4.25

SODA AND JUICES

Bottle
Tonic Water £3.55
Light Tonic Water £3.55
Mediterranean Tonic £3.55
Soda Water £3.55
Cola £3.65
Lemonade £3.95
Ginger Beer £3.95
Ginger Ale £3.95
Apple Juice £3.95
Orange Juice £3.95
Cranberry Juice £3.95

Tomato Juice £3.95



TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green

Jasmine
Chamomile

Peppermint

COFFEE
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Iced Coffee

CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

HOT DRINKS

*Alternative milk supplement £0.40

£4.05
£4.05
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75
£3.75

£2.95
£3.25
£3.65
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£5.50

£4.05
£4.05



