

Restaurant & Pub

# **BAR MENU**

### Summer 2025

Dear Guest,

"To honour the historical roots of the establishment, we are excited to introduce our take on the quintessential British gastro pub. We aim to be London's only gastro pub sourcing all our ingredients from the British Isles, and where that is not possible, we look to source ingredients from countries and territories with close links to Britain."

#### RESTAURANT MANAGER

Eimear Doherty

All prices are in Pound Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Single measures are 25ml and double are 50ml.

## **SIGNATURE COCKTAILS**

<b>BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ</b> Blood Orange Gin · British Sparkling Wine · Lemonade	£12.00
<b>BAKEWELL SOUR</b> British Rum · Cherry · Almond · Cranberry · Lemon	£14.00
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> British Vodka · London Roasted Coffee · Coffee Liqueur	£14.00
<b>STABLEHAND'S MARTINI</b> British Vodka or Gin · Schofield's Dry Vermouth	£12.00
<b>GARDEN FIZZ</b> $British\ Gin \cdot Elderflower \cdot Mint \cdot Cucumber \cdot Soda$	£13.00
<b>TWISTER</b> Pink Gin · Lime · Elderflower · Cranberry	£13.00
<b>PADDINGTON</b> Marmalade Gin · Dry Vermouth · Marmalade · Orange	£13.00
HONEY BEE British Vodka · Honey · Lemon · Lavender	£12.00
SMOKEY WHISKY SOUR Talisker "Storm" · Lemon · English Bitters	£13.00
MARBLE ARCH Blood Orange Gin · Vermouth · Orange	£13.00

## **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

PIMM'S CUP Pimm's N.1 · Seasonal Fruits · Lemonade	£12.00
TOM COLLINS  British Gin · Lemon · Soda	£12.00
<b>BRAMBLE</b> British Gin · Lemon · Blackcurrant	£12.00
OLD FASHIONED Monkey Shoulder · Angostura · Orange	£12.00
BLOODY MARY Chili infused British Vodka · Spiced Tomato Juice · Pickle	£13.00
MOSCOW MULE British Vodka · Lime · Ginger Beer	£12.00
<b>GIMLET</b> British Gin · Lime Cordial	£12.00
RUSTY NAIL Monkey Shoulder · Drambuie	£13.00
MOCKTAILS	
COSMOPOLITA-NO Strawberry · Cranberry · Lime	£8.00
VIRGIN MARY Spiced Tomato Juice · Lemon · Pickle	£8.00

## **BEER**

DRAUGHT	Half	Pint
London Dry Stout, Windsor & Eton Windsor – Berkshire (4.2%)	£3.95	£7.85
Lager, The Stablehand Westminster - Greater London (4.8%)	£3.75	£7.50
Neck Oil IPA, Beavertown Brewery Tottenham – Greater London (4.3%)	£3.50	£6.95
CASK	Half	Pint
Bitter, Windsor & Eton Windsor – Berkshire (4.2%)	£3.50	£6.95
<b>Seasonal Cask, Windsor &amp; Eton</b> <i>Windsor – Berkshire</i>	£3.50	£6.95
BOTTLE		
Coldharbour Lager, Brixton Brewery Brixton – Greater London (4.4%)		£6.10
Reliance Pale Ale, Brixton Brewery Brixton – Greater London (4.2%)		£6.00
<b>Landlord Ale, Timothy Taylor's</b> <i>Keighley – West Yorkshire (4.1%)</i>		£8.90
IPA, Curious Brewery Ashford – Kent (4.4%)		£6.50
<b>1890 Stout, The Kernel Brewery</b> Bermondsey – Greater London (7.1%)		£6.90
Black Heart Stout, Brewdog Ellon – Aberdeenshire (4.1%)		£6.90

## **CIDER**

DRAUGHT	Half	Pint
<b>Devon Red Cider, Sandford Orchards</b> Crediton – Devon (4.5%)	£2.95	£5.85
BOTTLE		
Craft Cider, South-West Orchards Ledbury – Herefordshire (5.0%)		£7.30
<b>Draught Apple Cider, Aspall</b> Aspall – Suffolk (5.5%)		£5.70
<b>Premium Medium Dry Cider, Hydes</b> Hydes Cyder Co. – Hampshire (5.0%)		£7.50
NON-ALCOHOLIC B	EER	
BOTTLE		
<b>Lager, Nirvana Brewery</b> Waltham Forest - London (0.3%)		£5.80
IPA, Nirvana Brewery Waltham Forest – London (0.4%)		£6.20
Cloudy Lemon Beer, Nirvana Brewery Waltham Forest – London (0.3%)		£6.20

### WINES BY THE GLASS

SPAR	RKLING	125ml	Bottle
NV	Silverhand Brut (Silverhand Estate, Kent UK)	£8.90	£53.00
	Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chard Dry. Aromas of elderflower, whit	, ,	
2019	Brut Reserve (Gusbourne, Kent UK)	£14.20	£85.00
	Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chard Dry, aromas of cherry & strawbe		

WHI	ГЕ	125ml	175ml	Bottle
2022	Sauvignon Blanc (Crossings, Marlborough NZ) Sauvignon Blanc –Dry, notes of white pe gooseberry and passionfruit aromas.	£5.50 ach and pin	£7.70 k grapefruit, v	£32.00
2021	Bacchus (Yotes Court, Kent UK) Pinot Gris – Dry, aromas of gooseberry, of the nose, followed by pink grapefruit.	£7.50 cassis bud at	£10.60 nd green pine	£45.00 apple on
2021	Pinot Gris (Kilikanoon, Clare Valley AU)	£7.80	£10.90	£46.50

2020 Chardonnay £10.00 £14.00 £58.00 (Klein Constantia, Constantia SA)

exotic spicy undertones.

Chardonnay – Dry, the nose is buttery with citrus, jasmine and toasty aromas. The palate is full bodied, clean and fresh with aspects of brioche.

Pinot Gris - Dry, aromas of pear, orange blossom, cinnamon, clove with

### **WINES BY THE GLASS**

ROS	É	125ml	175ml	Bottle
2023	Dry Rosé (Turkey Flat, Barossa AU)	£6.95	£9.75	£41.00
	Grenache – Dry, refreshing with notes spices and caraway seeds.	of tangerine,	and fresh ber	ries, cool

	spices and caraway seeds.			
RED		125ml	175ml	Bottle
2018	Cabernet Sauvignon (Kilikanoon, Clare Valley AU)	£5.95	£8.30	£36.00
	Cabernet Sauvignon – Dry, notes of dar chocolate flavors. Hints of French oak s		quorice, and r	nint
2020	Shiraz "Butcher's Block" (Turkey Flat, Barossa AU)	£7.50	£10.50	£44.00
	Shiraz – Dry, red, and black berries. Lay berry fruit adorn the palate.	yers of spice,	dark plum, co	issis and
2020	Grenache (Turkey Flat, Barossa AU)	£10.00	£14.00	£59.00
	Grenache – Dry, red fruits, musk, and c wine with soft but abundant tannin.	herry flavors	with spice. A	savory

SWEI	ET	125ml	175ml	Bottle
NV	Pedro Ximénez (Turkey Flat, Barossa AU)	£16.00	£22.40	£48.00

Sweet – Aromas citrus, marmalade, dried fruit, coffee, figs, raisins, and spices.

## WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPAF	RKLING	Bottle
NV	Silverhand Estate, Silverhand (Kent UK) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay	£53.00
2019	Gusbourne, Brut Reserve (Kent UK) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay	£85.00
2021	Yotes Court "Live Love Laugh" (Kent UK) Pinot Gris	£85.00
2018	Gusbourne, Brut Rosé (Kent UK) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay	£96.00
2018	Gusbourne, Blanc de Noirs (Kent UK) Pinot Noir	£119.00
2013	Nyetimber, Blanc de Blancs (West Sussex & Hampshire UK) Chardonnay	£120.00
NV	Hambledon, Premier Cuvée (Hampshire UK) Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay	£130.00
ROS	É	
2021	Balfour "Nannette's Rosé" (Kent UK) Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay	£45.00
2022	Gusbourne, English Rosé (Kent UK) Pinot Noir	£69.00

## WINES BY THE BOTTLE

#### WHITE

2021	Yotes Court "On the Nod" (Kent UK) Bacchus	£53.00
2021	Yotes Court "Loose Reins" (Kent UK) Pinot Gris	£55.00
2020	Gusbourne, Chardonnay (Kent UK) Chardonnay	£58.00
2020	Chardonnay (Klein Constantia, Constantia SA)	£58.00
2018	Balfour "This Septered Isle" (Kent UK) 7 Champagne Grape Varieties	£70.00
2016	Tapanappa, Chardonnay "Tiers Vineyard" (Adelaide Hills AU) Chardonnay	£85.00
RED		
2019	Akitu "A2" (Central Otago NZ) Pinot Noir	£63.00
2017	Tapanappa, Merlot "Whalebone Vineyard" (Adelaide Hills AU) Merlot, Cabernet Franc	£110.00
SWEI	ET	
NV	Turkey Flat, Pedro Ximénez (Barossa AU) Pedro Ximénez	£48.00

### **GIN SELECTION**

#### Bombay Sapphire, London Dry

Light Tonic · Lime Single £4.95 - Double £7.85

#### Sapling, London Dry

Mediterranean Tonic · Rosemary Single £6.15 - Double £10.25

#### **Plymouth**

Indian Tonic · Lime Single £6.20 - Double £10.45

#### Plymouth, Sloe

Berries Single £6.45 - Double £10.90

#### Cotswolds, Old Tom

Light Tonic · Lime Single £6.45 - Double £10.95

#### Tanqueray, № Ten

Mediterranean Tonic · Orange & Grapefruit Single £6.90 - Double £11.85

#### Hendrick's

Light Tonic · Cucumber & Elderflower Single £7.20 - Double £12.45

#### Edinburgh Distillery, Rhubarb & Ginger

Mediterranean Tonic · Rhubarb Single £6.95 - Double £11.95

#### Mermaid, Zest

Mediterranean Tonic · Rosemary Single £6.85 - Double £11.45

# **SPIRITS & LIQUEURS**

Vodka Sg	l Dbl
Sapling, Wheat Vodka £3.8	o £7.50
Black Cow, Milk Vodka £3.9	5 £7.90
Sipsmith, Wheat Vodka £4.7	5 £9.50
Chase, Potato Vodka £6.0	o £11.90
<b>Brandy</b> Sg	l Dbl
Somerset 5 <sup>yo</sup> Cider Brandy £5.7	5 £11.50
Liqueur Sg	l Dbl
The King's, Ginger $\pounds_{3.6}$	
Magnum, Original Cream Liqueur £4.0	•
Conker, Coffee £4.5	-
Drambuie, Honey £4.5	o £8.90
Vermouth & Absinthe Sg	l Dbl
Asterley Bros, Red Vermouth £4.5	o £8.90
Asterley Bros, Schofield's Dry Vermouth £4.5	o £8.90
Morveren, Absinthe £13.5	o £26.90
Rum Sg	l Dbl
Two Drifters, Pure White Devon Rum £4.7	
Two Drifters, Lightly Spiced Devon Rum	
Two Drifters, Signature Devon Rum	

## WHISKY

Sgl	Dbl
£3.25	£6.50
£3.25	£6.50
£3.25	£6.50
£3.50	£6.90
£3.50	£6.90
£3.60	£7.10
£3.80	£7.50
£4.00	£7.90
£4.00	£7.90
£4.00	£7.90
£19.20	£38.10
C 1	DII
Sgl	Dbl
<b>Sgl</b> £6.00	<b>Dbl</b> £11.90
£6.00	£11.90
£6.00 £8.20	£11.90 £16.30
£6.00 £8.20 £8.60	£11.90 £16.30 £17.10
£6.00 £8.20 £8.60 £9.00	£11.90 £16.30 £17.10
£6.00 £8.20 £8.60 £9.00 £9.50	£11.90 £16.30 £17.10 £17.90 £18.90
£6.00 £8.20 £8.60 £9.00 £9.50 £11.00	£11.90 £16.30 £17.10 £17.90 £18.90
£6.00 £8.20 £8.60 £9.00 £9.50 £11.00	£11.90 £16.30 £17.10 £17.90 £18.90 £21.00
£6.00 £8.20 £8.60 £9.00 £9.50 £11.00 <b>Sgl</b>	£11.90 £16.30 £17.10 £17.90 £18.90 £21.00 <b>Dbl</b>
	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.50 £3.50 £3.60 £3.80 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00

## WHISKY

Dalmore 12 <sup>yo</sup>	£9.00	£17.50
Ardmore 16 <sup>yo</sup> "Old Particular"	£12.00	£24.00
Highland Park 18 <sup>yo</sup>	£15.00	£29.00
Scotland - Island	Sgl	Dbl
Talisker "Storm"	£5.90	£11.70
Talisker 10 <sup>yo</sup>	£6.00	£11.90
Jura 10 <sup>yo</sup>	£6.00	£11.90
Scotland - Islay	Sgl	Dbl
Caol Ila 12 <sup>yo</sup>	£6.40	£12.70
Lagavulin 8 <sup>yo</sup>	£7.20	£14.30
Laphroaig 10 <sup>yo</sup>	£7.50	£14.90
Octomore 9.3	£25.00	£49.00
Scotland - Lowland	Sgl	Dbl
Haig Club	£4.00	£7.90
Glenkinchie 12 <sup>yo</sup>	£5.60	£11.10
Auchentoshan 12 <sup>yo</sup>	£6.10	£12.10
Scotland - Campbeltown	Sgl	Dbl
Glen Scotia "Double Cask"	£6.25	£12.40
Northern Ireland	Sgl	Dbl
Bushmills 10 <sup>yo</sup>	£4.80	£9.50

## **MINERALS**

	Bottle
Still	£4.25
Sparkling Water	£4.25

# **SODA AND JUICES**

	Bottle
Tonic Water	£3.55
Light Tonic Water	£3.55
Mediterranean Tonic	£3.55
Soda Water	£3.55
Cola	£3.65
Lemonade	£3.95
Ginger Beer	£3.95
Ginger Ale	£3.95
Apple Juice	£3.95
Orange Juice	£3.95
Cranberry Juice	£3.95
Tomato Juice	£3.95

### **HOT DRINKS**

**TEA English Breakfast** £4.05 Earl Grey £4.05 Green £3.95 Jasmine £3.95 Chamomile £3.75 Peppermint £3.75 **COFFEE** Espresso £2.95 Macchiato £3.25 Americano £3.65 Latte £4.05 Cappuccino £4.05 Flat White £4.05 **Iced Coffee** £5.50 **CHOCOLATE** Hot Chocolate £4.05 Mocha £4.05

<sup>\*</sup>Alternative milk supplement £0.40